benjamins

2 -poule A

OLORON 1
(Commarieu -
Lardieg)

LESCAR 2
(Magnin -
Ribaux)

PARDIES 2
(Maurice -
Coussirat)

OLORON 1
(Commarieu -
Lardieg)

30

30

LESCAR 2
(Magnin -
Ribaux)

12

30

PARDIES 2
(Maurice -
Coussirat)

12

)
PAU 2 _ 4 total . goal- | points
(fillesB2) (Clos BILI}aErr?aEzc()ﬁ)s 'n! points a\?gr?al e p;)r't?; average| parties/ Crlnaesr?te
Perrain) ! pour 9e|p /4 4
i
merc. 23/03 af
30 14h & Billre { % | 50 1251 0
/
J
/
20 30 | 92 -8 6 -2 1,5
!
!
30 14 | 63 -48 5 -12 1,25
/
J

14

86

1,25

contre

PAU 2
(fillesB2)
(Clos - 21 30 21
Perrain)
BS&I;:EnRE merc. 23/03 a o8 30
14h & Billéere
Lamazou)
total points 40 100 111

30

88

30

7,5

110

58
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benjamins

2 -poule B

OLORON 2
(Etcheverria -
Lembeye-
Higue)

LESCAR 1
(Oroz -
Darrieutort)

GER 2
(Kermorvant -
Ropers)

BUROS
(Jacquin -
Laffitte)

PAU 3
(fillesM2)
(Bona -
Olharan)

total
points
pour

goal-
averag
e

points
parties

goal-
averag
el4

points
parties/
4

classe
ment

OLORON 2
(Etcheverria -
Lembeye-
Higue)

30

30

30

30

120

74

18,5

2,6667

LESCAR 1
(Oroz -
Darrieutort)

12

17

30

24

83

-17

-4,25

1,6667

GER 2
(Kermorvant -
Ropers)

12

30

42

-1,25

BUROS
(Jacquin -
Laffitte)

10

23

-67

-16,75

PAU 3
(fillesM2)
(Bona -
Olharan)

16

30

30

76

15

3,75

total points
contre

46

100

a7

90

61




benjamins

2 - poule C

OLORON 3
(Etcheverria -
Halcaren)

PARDIES 1
(Lacabe -
Georget)

PAU 1 (Bona
Corteil)

GELOS
(Gavillet -
Julia)

LENDRESSE
(Texeira -
Monny)

total
points
pour

goal-
averag
e

points
parties

goal-
averag
el4

points
parties/
4

classe
ment

OLORON 3
(Etcheverria -
Halcaren)

30

30

60

24

PARDIES 1
(Lacabe -
Georget)

18

21

39

-21

-5,25

PAU 1 (Bona
Corteil)

16

18

34

-26

-6,5

GELOS
(Gavillet -
Julia)

30

30

60

23

5,75

LENDRESSE
(Texeira -
Monny)

18

30

48

total points
contre

36

60

60

37

48




